GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PRESS INFORMATION BUREAU

PRESS NOTE

SUBJECT: NATIONAL DEFENCE ACADEMY AND NAVAL ACADEMY EXAMINATION (D,
2011— DECLARATION OF FINAL RESULTS THEREOF.

The following are the lists, in order of merit of 580 candidates, who have qualified on the basis
of the results of the Written Examination held by the Union Public Service Commission in April, 2011
and the Interviews held by the Services Selection Board of the Ministry of Defence for admission to
the Army, Navy and Air Force wings of National Defence Academy for the 127" Course and Naval
Academy for the 89" Indian Naval Academy Course (INAC) commencing from 30" December 2011.For
detailed information regarding the date of commencement of the above courses, please visit the
websites of Ministry of Defence i.e., www. joinindianarmy.nic.in or indianarmy.gov.in.
2. There are some common candidates in the three lists for Army/Navy, Air Force and
Naval Academy. The number of vacancies as intimated by the Government is 335 (195 for
the Army, 039 for Navy, 066 for Air Force and 035 for Naval Academy for the 89™ (INAC).

3. The results of Medical Examination have not been taken into account in preparing
these lists.
4, The candidature of all the candidates is provisional, subject to their submitting the

requisite certificates in support of date of birth and educational qualifications etc. claimed
by them directly to the Additional Directorate General of Recruiting, Adjutant General’'s
Branch, Integrated Headquarters, Ministry of Defence (Army), West Block No.lll,Wing —I, R.K
Puram, NEW Delhi -110066 wherever this has not already been done and NOT to UPSC.

5. In case, there is any change of address, the candidates are advised to promptly
intimate directly to the Army Headquarter at the address given above.

6.. These results are also be available on the UPSC website at http://www.upsc.gov.in.
However, marks of the candidates will be available on the website after 30 days from the date
of declaration of final results.

7. For any further information, the candidates may contact Facilitation Counter near
Gate ‘C’ of the Commission, either in person or on telephone Nos. 011-23385271/011-
23381125/011-23098543 between 10:00 hours t017:00 hours on any working day.

Contd/- ..p. 2/-

MOBILE PHONES AND SUCH INFORMATION DEVICES ARE NOT ALLOWED IN THE
PREMISE WHERE UPSC EXAMINATIONS ARE HELD
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I) EXAMINATION,2011

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

ARMY/NAVY

1 008888 SHINJAN CHAKRABORTY

2 008728 VARUN KUMAR DEEWAN

3 292648 AGRAWAL NIKHIL DINDAYALPRASAD
4 011768 ARPIT SANGWAN

5 011928 SUPREET SINGH HEERA

6 010648 MANASVI SHUKLA

7 013048 VISHVENDRA KUMAR GILL
8 152515 MALAPATI N V NAVEEN KUMAR
9 060469 RAMAN CHAUHAN

10 259752 AMAN ARORA

11 011128 MOHIT MAYANK

12 077170 SUNAND KUMAR

13 085712 PRATEEK AGARWAL

14 314674 SAROOP SASIDHARAN

15 011448 DANIEL CHABUNGBAM

16 017769 BAAZHANG LIMBOO

17 155534 RAHUL REDDY

18 023690 AJINKYA AJAY KHER

19 008817 AMRISH DATTA

20 051387 VIVEK SINGH BHANDARI
21 308944 RAJAT JAIN

22 009848 DEEPAK BHARDWAJ

23 014479 VISHAL SAHARAN

24 060533 PARV MALIK

25 263157 T SSTPRABHAT

26 158005 NIKHIL SHUKLA

27 281620 KARTIK VIRUPAKSHI NIJAGULI
28 010008 DHRUV GUSAIN

29 228010 PRATHYUSH P

30 062975 ADITYA SHARMA

31 053120 DEEPAK KADIAN

32 184960 KUSHAGRA MAGGO

33 296529 VISHNU SNAIR

34 111347 AVINASH KUMAR VATSA
35 009528 RANJEET KUMAR

36 005871 HITESH PRASAD

37 113556 ARMAAN MALIK

38 010328 V SARUN

39 005189 PRANJAL SINGH

40 066250 PRITISH MEHTA

41 099699 GOURAYV RANJAN SINHA
42 264125 ABHINAV DHIMAN

43 071366 DIGVIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT
44 176981 JEFFREY AUGUSTINE

45 014046 DEBABRAT SAIKIA

46 054226 MORI RUSHIRAJSINH SARDARSINH
47 043924 PRABHAT HEGDE

48 030533 VARUN MALIK

49 315589 ANUBHAYV DALAL

50 069712 HIMANSHU RASTOGI



S.NO.

ARMY/NAVY
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I) EXAMINATION,2011

ROLL NO

070288
260002
112538
203742
216578
186780
187338
111800
078610
012728
168809
157510
272490
000016
167046
253221
015329
000136
010168
019699
259140
009208
226466
196436
115264
204156
049202
012086
117522
012126
108214
267686
256158
266505
206176
248637
285002
010439
083956
270992
096788
164049
065065
253700
182316
275133
250070
300926
070175
067168

NAME

SANCHIT PATHANIA

PADAM SINGH KUNDU

AKHIL TYAGI

SHREY SINGH GANGYAN
SIDDHARTH RATH

AVINASH NASRANI

KARTIK DHAGAT

MUDIT SATIJA

PIYUSH TIWARI

ABHIMANYU SINGH

JERRY FELIX ANTONY
DEBASHISH CHAKRAVERTY
SACHIN MURALI

ADITYA GULERIA

ARJUN ATTRAY

TARUN NAVADIA
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
RAHUL THAMPAN

BHISMA SAINI

SURYAJEET SINGH

DHRUV RAJKAVI

ABHISHEK DASH

RAVINDER SINGH MOHAL
SHAGUN SHARMA

ATUL KUMAR SINGH
NICESON MARKOSE

MAYANK MALIK
LAIPHRAKPAM MARSHAL SINGH
GAUTAM KUMAR GANDHI
JYOTIRMOY BORO

AAKASH BHARDWAJ
ANANTHU SKUMAR

VIKKY KUSHWAHA

GAUTAM GOEL

HARSHANEEL DIGAMBAR CHORE
ANKIT YADAV

HARDEEP SINGH BHELA
PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH
KUNWAR LAUREN

YASHPAL SINGH

AKSHAY RANA

KUNDUR SHARATH CHANDRA
SHRINIVAS TIMMANNA LENDI
PURUSHARK SHREE JHA
SIDDHARTH M BANNUR
ANCHIT NAYAR

SAIPREET KOHLI

HARNIMAR SINGH BEHL
SACHIN HANAMAPPA NADAGADDI
PRAVEEN KUMAR



S.NO.

ARMY/NAVY

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I) EXAMINATION,2011

ROLL NO

010166
279533
290791
012246
276753
013063
109513
046386
128029
258594
097412
099825
077988
069546
094102
038140
291232
218150
012408
090705
060563
201166
018748
039774
046532
096245
062730
080212
072388
072199
093817
079384
113696
207700
079258
067209
060662
136314
136473
078044
058326
038496
012830
010243
197689
250656
078138
309694
167464
148987

NAME

NISHANT SINGH

PRINCE ISSAC JACOB
RACHIT KOTS

LADACHE YOGESH GIDU
GOKUL M NAIR

R SAHIL

ATUL DHANKHAR
PRABHAKAR MISHRA
ARSALAN KHAIRUL BASHAR
RAHUL ROY

YASH SHARMA

GUBERA GANDHI RAJS
YOGESH

MOHAMMAD IMDAD ALI
PRASHANT KUMARPGITTE
ARUN VERMA

GANESH RADHAKRISHNAN
VISHNU R

LALIT THAPLIYAL
BHASKAR ROY

AMIT DEO

NAVNEET TANEJA
ASHUTOSH DIXIT
DIVYANSHU KUMAR DWIVEDI
TUSHAR SHARMA
DEVASHISH

SRIKANTH D

SASHI KUMAR
SOUMYADYOUTI BOSE
AMOM BONITHOIBA
ATAMVIR SINGH MULTANI
SASHANK KUMAR SINGH
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
ANIMESH

ASHISH SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
ISHANK SHARMA
KARTIKEYA SINGH
ADITYA BHARDWAJ
SHASHANK TIWARI
JTENDER SHARMA

B GOKUL

CHINMAY PRADEEP KORDE
DHRUV KATARIA

AABHAS SHARMA
SHASHIKANT SINGH
HRIKSHESH KANDPAL
PARAMJEET DAHIYA

JAY JOSHI

DEBASHISH PATI
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I) EXAMINATION,2011

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

ARMY/NAVY

151 013670 AASHEEN BHANOT

152 001163 AMAN YADAV

153 107077 PV VISWANATHAN

154 249579 SUMITHM

155 121156 PRANJAL SAXENA

156 105299 ANUPAM AGARWAL

157 063181 RAHUL RATHORE

158 161075 MANIK MAHAJAN

159 054092 PRADHUMAN SINGH RATHORE
160 010452 AMIT BENIWAL

161 063158 BHANU PRATAP SINGH

162 015925 MRUGENDRA VINAYAK JOSHI
163 106064 SAl SRI HARSHA A

164 079817 BUKKE LOKESH NAIK

165 129956 MOHIT YADAV

166 009048 SUHAS NAMDEO WAGH
167 191431 DEEPAK SINGH DHAMI

168 100012 ANKIT DWIVEDI

169 172911 JAIDEEP SINGH

170 256163 GAURAV KHAJURIA

171 058409 SHIVASHISH SOLANKI

172 054615 SUKSHM PANDITA

173 088256 KARAN RANJT DESHMUKH
174 185534 PATIL RAHUL REDDY

175 041644 AGRIM SHARMA

176 089024 AJAY RUHIL

177 256471 AKASH DHANANJAY PATIL
178 113263 GAURAV KUMAR DEB

179 155796 SUDEEP ROY

180 047272 YENNI UDAY KIRAN

181 050207 NISHANT SHARMA

182 003347 DHRUV VERMA

183 012772 ASHISH RAMOLA

184 124489 PALAGANI SAGAR

185 069152 RAVI SUNDARAM

186 100502 GURPREET SINGH

187 203897 AADITYA GARGYA

188 105336 AKSHAY

189 266086 HARPRABH SINGH

190 074503 VAYSHAK UG

191 267164 PRABHAKAR JAYARAMDAS BHUSHAN
192 292626 DEEPAK KAUSHIK

193 022126 DESHPANDE AMEYA MILIND
194 255938 SAURABH SHARMA

195 014008 PRANAYJT SINGH

196 262893 ISHANT SHARMA

197 190772 ABHAY DWIVEDI

198 008376 ABHINAV KUMAR

199 008886 PI'YUSH SUNIL DESHMUKH

200 078378 ABHISHEK KUMAR



S.NO.

ARMY/NAVY

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

-6-

N.D.A. & N.A.(I) EXAMINATION,2011

ROLL NO

024653
255983
126618
042753
078618
176720
126912
267376
011608
257765
254068
116538
257298
266941
267129
279089
250207
002768
018579
249279
058011
056926
012286
208182
274833
212661
186246
257372
003747
148649
203446
104026
202084
111691
259922
125646
278746
176915
157185
112297
017431
268460
075431
105832
120863
301911
317010
010685
030511
086778

NAME

PARTH U OZA

AJAY KUMAR

SURESH GOPAL DHOTRE
GAURAV UPADHYAY
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
AMAN GUPTA

NIKHIL PANT

HARRY PR

ABHISHEK DHAMU
NIDHIL MOHAN
GAURAV PATHAK
NANDU S

ARUN MALIK

PAVAN KAMESH AISOLA
JJO JAMES

KARAN VIR SINGH
UPANSHU MISHRA
ADHAV PRASAD SURESH
ASHISH DAHIYA

STHITA PRAGYAN ROUT
JASWANT SINGH
MAYANK SHUBHAM
ANUJPOL DEKA
VAISHNAYV BS
ABHISHEK SHUKLA
AMIT RANA

AKSHAY KUMAR
ANOOP MV

SHANTAM AGARWAL
ACHARIYA KISHORE KUNAL
SHUBHAM SHARMA
VIKALP PANDEY

SWET SAGAR

ABHISHEK SEHRAWAT
ASHISH TRIPATHI

R BHANU KRISHNA TEJ
VISHNU SATHEESH
KAUSHAL SHARMA
RAGHAV BHATNAGAR
PARIKSHIT SINGH RAWAT
ABHISHEK MISHRA
ASHISH RANJAN

AMIT TALWARA
DILIPKUMARM

SHAKTI PRATAP SINGH KANWAR
RAJVARDHAN SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
SAURAV KUMAR
RAVINDRA YADAV
MOHIT KUMAR



S.NO.

ARMY/NAVY
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
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ROLL NO

014418
055074
210099
248759
072488
062225
007994
299755
069551
069991
083911
079977
216177
269309
192004
014270
105741
064773
019784
215087
254028
004927
100945
187250
191250
054670
274810
188210
289055
271954
102198
019581
070015
056572
025638
109372
087311
274033
045931
125156
259808
065389
313289
003489
251172
024813
184244
272568
009764
031474

NAME

AMANDIP SINGH
KSHITIJKUMAR

VIKAS YADAV

RAHUL KOTHARI

ANANDAM SARON RAJU
SAHARSH SANDESH

ANAND PRAKASH SHUKLA
ABHIJTHCR

TEJBIR SINGH

NIKHIL YADAV

KUMAR SHIVAM

ALLANI VAJRAM

KSH SANAYAIRANGCHAN MEITEI
JOHN JOSE PALATHINGAL
ARPIT KUMAR UPADHYAY
SHAHRUKH SHAHID ALI
VINAY YADAV

AHUJA PRATIK MAHENDRA
RISHABH SHARMA

RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY
SVISHAAL

SYED ATHAR PARVEZ
ARJUN LINGAM S
THANGCHA NEISHEL

U SURANDASH SINGH
KARAN THAPA

PALLAV PARIJAT
HOLKHOLEN KHONGSAI
EMIL GEORGE SIMON
SANGHMINGTHANG SANATE
RAVISH KUMAR

NITISH KUMAR

SHIVANAND BASAPPA PATYALI
ROHIT MISHRA

NIKHIL KOTWAL

AMAN SHARMA

SHITANSHU SHEKHAR
STEPHAN JACOB GREGORY
LOHITK N

AKSHAY SHARMA

GURBAZ SINGH CHANA

RAVI SOMANAGOUDA MULIMANI
APURVA BHUSHAN
SIDHARTH CHATURVEDI
DHEERAJYADAV
ANUBHAW MISHRA
SAURABH TOKAS

RAHUL

ABHISHEK SINGH JAMWAL
PRATEEK SINGH JADAUN



-8-
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

ARMY/NAVY

301 192342 YUVRAJSINGH

302 299589 P VISHNU PRASANNA

303 064275 MANJEET SINGH

304 046922 SURAJKUMAR TIWARI
305 079942 JUBIT JESTINE

306 084462 ARJUN NANDAKUMAR
307 204086 GAURAV SHARMA

308 313441 SAHIL AHLAWAT

309 214966 DEEPANSHU SHIMALWAL
310 029230 NITIN

311 009651 KAPIL DHANKHAR

312 029677 ABHINAV BHUSHAN

313 013258 CRKARTHICK

314 216660 RAVISH YADAV

315 063863 ASHISH TYAGI

316 055406 DEEPINDER SINGH

317 049844 ANKUR TEOTIA

318 015947 AMAN KUMAR

319 303678 ROHIT KUMAR SWAMI
320 109209 MUKUND MISHRA

321 299955 BHAWRE MAYANK RAJENDRARAO
322 035094 ROHIT PANDEY

323 100302 MAYANK VIRMANI

324 110620 SHUVADEEP PAUL

325 040923 VISHNU RAJENDRAN

326 010112 VIKAS CHAUDHARY

327 185878 KUNAL BANERJEE

328 045969 RIPUDAMAN SINGH RATHORE
329 066189 VISHWANATH GANGADHAR BELAGAVI
330 082787 SURENDRA KARKI

331 170325 HIMANCHAL SRIVASTAVA
332 015308 PANKAJKUMAR

333 073863 AKASH SATHYAN

334 173701 SATENDRA PAL SINGH
335 220382 SIMPU KUMAR

336 161957 ADITYA CHOUDHARY
337 014022 SOUMITRA SINGH

338 075462 ANSHAD A A

339 117504 VIKRAMJEET SINGH

340 044473 ANUJKUMAR

341 033275 PREETAM SHARMA

342 125407 SHIVANK DIDDI

343 008903 NIKHIL KUMAR NAIN

344 012209 DHRUV DAGAR

345 066729 NITISH KUMAR

346 200864 AMAN GULERIA

347 018110 ANKIT KUMAR SIROHI
348 207916 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH
349 087503 VIKAS KAKTAN

350 115608 RIPUDAMAN KATOCH



-9-
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

ARMY/NAVY
351 037776 GOURAYV SINGH
352 008681 ABHISHEK SHARMA
353 158140 MV ABHILASH SARMA
354 079338 AVNISH KUMAR SINGH
355 014905 AMIT VASHISHTHA
356 162442 MUKUND PRATAP SINGH
357 012428 GHANSHYAM DASBIRLA
358 014028 MRINAL RAJMAYANK
359 009212 SHANTANU NIRANJAN JOSHI
360 027512 PAWAS TIWARI
361 276140 NAIR ANIRUDH SURESH
362 077258 SHIVAM PANDEY
363 138487 MRINAL SHEKHAR
364 250659 RISHIKESH RAJENDRA PATIL
365 305447 GAURAV BHARDWAJ
366 020307 NAVEEN KUMAR
367 074183 HARISH KUMARS S
368 040242 KRISHUN KUMAR YADAV
369 300632 AKSHAY DALAL
370 023285 SUSHIL KUMAR
371 210811 VIPIN GAUTAM
372 002640 SANGAM PANDEY
373 171949 ASHISH THAKUR
374 004854 MV NV SURYA TEJA
375 250536 SHREYAS SANJAY NITAVE
376 075163 DELEX NAMGYAL
377 275367 VIVEK RANJAN
378 078336 ROHAN RAVINDRA DHUMAL
379 051226 NITESH DHANKHAR
380 005992 ABHISHEK KUMAR
381 010355 DUSHYANT SEHRAWAT
382 141307 SIDDHARTH JAKHAR
383 264546 SHIV KUMAR PRADHAN
384 024542 SACHIN DEV S
385 040252 LOKENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
386 172681 BINIT KUMAR
387 019349 DEBJEET SAMADDAR
388 115104 JUGRAJ SINGH
389 068418 KAUSHALENDER SINGH
390 014669 PRASHANT SOLANKI
391 107542 ROSHAN KUMAR JHA
392 014530 KESHAV KUMAR
393 042856 NIPUN KHAJURIA
394 040254 DEEPENDRA SARASWAT
395 102589 MAHENDRA SINGH
396 163912 BASANT TOMAR
397 178821 VISHNU K P
398 268519 MIDHUN MADHUSOODANAN K
399 156186 AMAN GOEL

400 295154 PAUL K AUGUSTINE



S.NO.

ARMY/NAVY

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
a41
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
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ROLL NO

182120
181728
101633
267178
076725
317628
086521
021244
068542
081118
201012
084634
062231
028923
146577
311946
203766
152344
064362
305570
112719
277935
023527
179885
099212
044165
044095
034431
067622
036133
130881
257403
040969
041240
123564
119257
022770
007090
059544
119449
006081
038876
117056
089626
050764
226007
068996
059927
103713
011457

NAME

PENDALWAR ROHAN RAJ
AMALRAJPNAIR
CHANDRADEEP KUMAR
SANDEEPR

DHANVEER SINGH

SUDIPTA DEB

KUNAL SAURAV

NITIN BHATT

R MOHAMED ASHIK
ABHISHEK UPADHYAY
SOURABH THAKUR

K KRISHNA THEJA

DEEPAK YADAV

NIKHIL BISHNOI

HIMANSHU SHARMA
KANDULA KIRAN KUMAR REDDY
KARTI KAY

AJAY SHEORAN

PARTH SARATHI

VARUN KUMAR

ANKIT GUPTA

RIJU KRISHNAN V R

AJAY SEHRAWAT

MOHIT PRAJAPATI

SAURABH SINGH
JATINDERPAL SINGH SAJJAN
ATIN BISHT

SACHIN KUMAR

TEJAS DEEPAK BHAMARE
DEEPAK SINGH BIST

AMAN RAJ

MILIND

SAURABH PANDEY

UMESH VYAS

YUGAL KISHORE
MANJINDER SINGH

ROHIT SHARMA

RAJGAGAN DEEP SINGH RAWAT
DHIRENDRA PRATAP YADAV
SWAYAMBHU P RAJEBHOSALE
FARAZ KHAN

PRASHANT NAUNI

RUSHIL PUNJ

SUBARNO DAS

VAIBHAV SHORAN

MAYANK CHAWDA
SARAGULA SUMATH KUMAR
VIVEK SINGH SUMBRIA
JTESH RAGHAV

NAVDEEP CHHILLAR



S.NO.

ARMY/NAVY

451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
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ROLL NO

083434
056641
249232
277030
044145
102456
175247
251779
009388
116704
195534
111906
088244
051204
078663
050484
180482
108426
174235
267579
060437
024766
165376
020087
019915
000447
097818
008262
195247
288885
065735
058059
009368
040330
021267
025658
204884
052583
052572
132004
086969
162495
078843
004596
214738
113314
048253
050858
067306
107492

NAME

SHUBHAM BHOWMICK
KARTHIK SRAJ

BIBHU PRASAD DAS
AMLAN ACHARYA
SHUBHAM SINGH
NIRANJAN PATNAIK
ABHISHEK RAWAT
ANIKET MARUTI WANVE
ANKIT ROUSHAN
DEEPAK KUMAR

Y JYAKSHIT

PRABAHA SENGUPTA
SHUBHAM PUNDEER
RAJSIROHI

A KANNAN NAIR

VARUN SAXENA

JASHAN DEEP SINGH
VAIBHAV KARNAWAT
SIVA DUTTA PRADHAN
BENJAMIN PAUL C
PARAS SINGH

ASHOK CHOUDHARY
CVARUN BABU

HIJAM DEEPAK SINGHA
ABHISHEK KUMAR
NAVJOT SINGH RANDHAWA
TRIBIN THOMAS
VAIBHAV

MOTE DINESH SATYANARAYAN
PIYUSH BHUTANI
GAUTAM JHA

RAHUL SINGH YADAV
RAHUL DEV VERMA
GOVIND SINGH BAGDWAL
BRAJESH KUMAR YADAV
PARTH SAINI

RAVI PRATAP CHAND
ASWIN VIJAYAKUMAR
VIVEK RAJ

SARTHAK NIGAM
PRAJEESH A J

VAIBHAV KATARIA
PARDEEP SINGH THAKUR
SNEHIL SHARMA
PALLAV MOHAN
KAUSTAV DAS

CHIRAG

GIRISH DATTATRAYA BHATTA
DEEPAK SHARMA
JTENDRA SINGH



S.NO.

ARMY/NAVY

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
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ROLL NO

045452
166414
015401
014324
148277
172465
300372
036747
018306
008897
079462
038393
072618
060631
005960
038225
040617
017211
270234
191991
149935
069632
303194
017327
067094
114637
010196
261444
112084
265877
126845
061600
296045
168379
034510
084162
105272
060407
001817
098101
187349
136539
137635
308688
014728
108842
191842
052334
158361
020646

NAME

P C PlYOOSH

L ISAAC JASON

JAG MOHAN

RAMAN KESARI

ELDHO BASIL JOSE

GILDER CARVIN NALINKANT
RAHUL JAYAPRAKASH
NEERAJDUTTA

YASH KUMAR YADAV
VINAYAK KUNDLIK WANKHEDE
BHARATH MURALY
MAYANK KUMAR
SREENADHU SASI KUMAR
ABHINAV CHAUDHARY
RAKUMARTM

ANISH BHASKAR

MOHIT MALIK

ROHIT KUMAR SINGH
MULLAPUDI RAGHURAM PRASAD
AMANDEEP SINGH
VISHVENDER SINGH
SARVESH KUMAR RATHORE
YASH JJIGNESHBHAI PANDYA
SHUBHAM KUMAR

MOHD TAFZZUL

SAHIB KOCHHAR

VIVEK CHAUHAN

SAAWAN VERMA

GAURAV SHARMA

MRIDUL AGARWAL

SOHAM RAVAL

CHANDRESH TRIPATHI
AAKARSHAN AGARWAL
PALASH GUPTA

NUKUL SINGH

KARAN YADAV

JAGDEEP DHANKAR
KULDEEP TAMRAKAR
VIKASH DHAKA

M DARSHAN

ANKUSH SHARMA

AMITABH PREETAM
AKSHOBHYA SHAH

SYAM P

TRIPATPREET SINGH
ANSHUL SAINI

AJAY KUMAR

BHANU PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN
PRAKHAR MAHESHWARI
ANKIT SHARMA



S.NO.

ARMY/NAVY
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
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ROLL NO

092028
014790
073703
205304
278612
260891
165713
106068
196124
251956
266335
122766
185220
056530
110675
044497
118970
317351
031563
059670
271836
266720
038133
213301
080592
040528
020323
122717
121288

NAME

ANOOP CHANDRAN
VISHAL SHARMA

VINAY SUNDER

AKASH SONI

AKHIL UNNIKRISHNAN
DARSHAN PAWAR
SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN
SANDEEP KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
SHUBHAM BISHT

NITIN SHARMA

JTHIN RAJEEV

PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
SURAJFARTYAL

AMAN THAKUR
SANDEEP KARKI

SACHIN PANWAR
SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA
ARPIT GUPTA

MOHIT YADAV

ASHISH MEHTA

NITIN PRAJAPATI
PARMANDER YADAV
AMAN

VISHAL KATOCH

ALOK NEGI

YOGESH JOSHI

ANKIT ARYA

DEEPAK RATHEE



S.NO.

AIR FORCE
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ROLL NO

008728
292648
259752
060469
314674
152515
085712
014479
023690
281620
001163
184960
051387
099699
066250
008817
308944
259140
167046
296529
113556
111800
157510
062975
071366
176981
049202
054226
014046
275133
067168
111347
000136
083956
267686
266086
070288
260002
015329
047272
272490
315589
000016
256158
005189
248637
182316
117522
266505
058326

NAME

VARUN KUMAR DEEWAN
AGRAWAL NIKHIL DINDAYALPRASAD
AMAN ARORA

RAMAN CHAUHAN

SAROOP SASIDHARAN
MALAPATI N V NAVEEN KUMAR
PRATEEK AGARWAL

VISHAL SAHARAN

AJINKYA AJAY KHER

KARTIK VIRUPAKSHI NIJAGULI
AMAN YADAV

KUSHAGRA MAGGO

VIVEK SINGH BHANDARI
GOURAV RANJAN SINHA
PRITISH MEHTA

AMRISH DATTA

RAJAT JAIN

DHRUV RAJKAVI

ARJUN ATTRAY

VISHNU SNAIR

ARMAAN MALIK

MUDIT SATIJA

DEBASHISH CHAKRAVERTY
ADITYA SHARMA

DIGVIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT
JEFFREY AUGUSTINE
MAYANK MALIK

MORI RUSHIRAJSINH SARDARSINH
DEBABRAT SAIKIA

ANCHIT NAYAR

PRAVEEN KUMAR

AVINASH KUMAR VATSA
RAHUL THAMPAN

KUNWAR LAUREN

ANANTHU SKUMAR
HARPRABH SINGH

SANCHIT PATHANIA

PADAM SINGH KUNDU
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
YENNI UDAY KIRAN

SACHIN MURALI

ANUBHAYV DALAL

ADITYA GULERIA

VIKKY KUSHWAHA

PRANJAL SINGH

ANKIT YADAV
SIDDHARTH M BANNUR
GAUTAM KUMAR GANDHI
GAUTAM GOEL

JTENDER SHARMA
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

AIR FORCE

51 096245 DEVASHISH

52 069551 TEJBIR SINGH

53 167464 JAY JOSHI

54 100502 GURPREET SINGH

55 266941 PAVAN KAMESH AISOLA
56 206176 HARSHANEEL DIGAMBAR CHORE
57 256163 GAURAV KHAJURIA

58 088256 KARAN RANJT DESHMUKH
59 291232 GANESH RADHAKRISHNAN
60 099825 GUBERA GANDHI RAJS

61 218150 VISHNU R

62 039774 DIVYANSHU KUMAR DWIVEDI
63 012830 CHINMAY PRADEEP KORDE
64 267376 HARRY PR

65 058409 SHIVASHISH SOLANKI

66 094102 PRASHANT KUMARPGITTE
67 109513 ATUL DHANKHAR

68 046386 PRABHAKAR MISHRA

69 301911 RAJVARDHAN SINGH

70 124489 PALAGANI SAGAR

71 121156 PRANJAL SAXENA

72 256471 AKASH DHANANJAY PATIL
73 207700 ANIMESH

74 116538 NANDU S

75 086778 MOHIT KUMAR

76 018748 ASHUTOSH DIXIT

77 115264 ATUL KUMAR SINGH

78 272568 RAHUL

79 078138 HRIKSHESH KANDPAL

80 136314 KARTIKEYA SINGH

81 054615 SUKSHM PANDITA

82 093817 ATAMVIR SINGH MULTANI
83 203897 AADITYA GARGYA

84 002768 ADHAV PRASAD SURESH
85 010439 PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH
86 126618 SURESH GOPAL DHOTRE
87 074503 VAYSHAK UG

88 003489 SIDHARTH CHATURVEDI

89 100012 ANKIT DWIVEDI

90 210099 VIKAS YADAV

91 031474 PRATEEK SINGH JADAUN
92 050207 NISHANT SHARMA

93 084462 ARJUN NANDAKUMAR

94 038496 B GOKUL

95 010452 AMIT BENIWAL

96 278746 VISHNU SATHEESH

97 109372 AMAN SHARMA

98 191431 DEEPAK SINGH DHAMI

99 216177 KSH SANAYAIRANGCHAN MEITEI

100 113263 GAURAV KUMAR DEB



S.NO.

AIR FORCE
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

-16 -

N.D.A. & N.A.(I) EXAMINATION,2011

ROLL NO

255938
042753
259922
269309
087503
063181
049844
113696
010112
024653
249579
203446
172911
271954
161957
262893
176915
126912
105299
063863
202084
008376
317010
102198
148987
300632
305447
184244
257372
251172
214966
254068
197689
136473
100302
070015
268460
019581
250207
040242
019784
087311
255983
055074
011608
215087
050764
105741
019349
156186

NAME

SAURABH SHARMA
GAURAV UPADHYAY
ASHISH TRIPATHI

JOHN JOSE PALATHINGAL
VIKAS KAKTAN

RAHUL RATHORE
ANKUR TEOTIA

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
VIKAS CHAUDHARY
PARTH U OZA

SUMITHM

SHUBHAM SHARMA
JAIDEEP SINGH
SANGHMINGTHANG SANATE
ADITYA CHOUDHARY
ISHANT SHARMA
KAUSHAL SHARMA
NIKHIL PANT

ANUPAM AGARWAL
ASHISH TYAGI

SWET SAGAR

ABHINAV KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR

RAVISH KUMAR
DEBASHISH PATI
AKSHAY DALAL
GAURAV BHARDWAJ
SAURABH TOKAS
ANOOP MV
DHEERAJYADAV
DEEPANSHU SHIMALWAL
GAURAV PATHAK
AABHAS SHARMA
ADITYA BHARDWAJ
MAYANK VIRMANI
SHIVANAND BASAPPA PATYALI
ASHISH RANJAN

NITISH KUMAR
UPANSHU MISHRA
KRISHUN KUMAR YADAV
RISHABH SHARMA
SHITANSHU SHEKHAR
AJAY KUMAR
KSHITIJKUMAR
ABHISHEK DHAMU
RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY
VAIBHAV SHORAN
VINAY YADAV

DEBJEET SAMADDAR
AMAN GOEL
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

AIR FORCE

151 207916 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH
152 078663 A KANNAN NAIR

153 210811 VIPIN GAUTAM

154 014418 AMANDIP SINGH

155 125156 AKSHAY SHARMA

156 072488 ANANDAM SARON RAJU
157 111691 ABHISHEK SEHRAWAT
158 059544 DHIRENDRA PRATAP YADAV
159 004854 MV NV SURYA TEJA

160 267178 SANDEEPR

161 105336 AKSHAY

162 014669 PRASHANT SOLANKI

163 303678 ROHIT KUMAR SWAMI
164 104026 VIKALP PANDEY

165 064275 MANJEET SINGH

166 173701 SATENDRA PAL SINGH
167 056641 KARTHIK SRAJ

168 074183 HARISH KUMARS S

169 289055 EMIL GEORGE SIMON

170 149935 VISHVENDER SINGH

171 313441 SAHIL AHLAWAT

172 115104 JUGRAJ SINGH

173 174235 SIVA DUTTA PRADHAN
174 014028 MRINAL RAJMAYANK
175 182120 PENDALWAR ROHAN RAJ
176 000447 NAVJOT SINGH RANDHAWA
177 102589 MAHENDRA SINGH

178 009212 SHANTANU NIRANJAN JOSHI
179 101633 CHANDRADEEP KUMAR
180 036133 DEEPAK SINGH BIST

181 062225 SAHARSH SANDESH

182 083434 SHUBHAM BHOWMICK
183 254028 SVISHAAL

184 018110 ANKIT KUMAR SIROHI
185 086521 KUNAL SAURAV

186 132004 SARTHAK NIGAM

187 004596 SNEHIL SHARMA

188 014905 AMIT VASHISHTHA

189 277030 AMLAN ACHARYA

190 195247 MOTE DINESH SATYANARAYAN
191 117504 VIKRAMJEET SINGH

192 005992 ABHISHEK KUMAR

193 033275 PREETAM SHARMA

194 027512 PAWAS TIWARI

195 023527 AJAY SEHRAWAT

196 019915 ABHISHEK KUMAR

197 084634 K KRISHNA THEJA

198 295154 PAUL K AUGUSTINE

199 311946 KANDULA KIRAN KUMAR REDDY

200 181728 AMALRAJPNAIR



S.NO.

AIR FORCE
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
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ROLL NO

257403
270234
066729
172465
078336
107542
113314
107492
010355
226007
042856
044095
099212
220382
040254
250659
076725
261444
250536
081118
171949
201012
009388
064362
052583
122717
251779
165376
162495
203766
040969
166414
216660
068542
103713
300372
152344
119449
007090
277935
008262
175247
180482
008897
038393
058059
088244
249232
060631
130881

NAME

MILIND

MULLAPUDI RAGHURAM PRASAD
NITISH KUMAR

GILDER CARVIN NALINKANT
ROHAN RAVINDRA DHUMAL
ROSHAN KUMAR JHA
KAUSTAV DAS

JTENDRA SINGH

DUSHYANT SEHRAWAT
MAYANK CHAWDA

NIPUN KHAJURIA

ATIN BISHT

SAURABH SINGH

SIMPU KUMAR

DEEPENDRA SARASWAT
RISHIKESH RAJENDRA PATIL
DHANVEER SINGH

SAAWAN VERMA

SHREYAS SANJAY NITAVE
ABHISHEK UPADHYAY
ASHISH THAKUR

SOURABH THAKUR

ANKIT ROUSHAN

PARTH SARATHI

ASWIN VIJAYAKUMAR
ANKIT ARYA

ANIKET MARUTI WANVE
CVARUN BABU

VAIBHAV KATARIA

KARTI KAY

SAURABH PANDEY

L ISAAC JASON

RAVISH YADAV

R MOHAMED ASHIK

JTESH RAGHAV

RAHUL JAYAPRAKASH

AJAY SHEORAN
SWAYAMBHU P RAJEBHOSALE
RAJGAGAN DEEP SINGH RAWAT
RIJU KRISHNAN V R
VAIBHAV

ABHISHEK RAWAT

JASHAN DEEP SINGH
VINAYAK KUNDLIK WANKHEDE
MAYANK KUMAR

RAHUL SINGH YADAV
SHUBHAM PUNDEER

BIBHU PRASAD DAS
ABHINAV CHAUDHARY
AMAN RAJ



S.NO.

AIR FORCE
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
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ROLL NO

038225
265877
005960
266720
108842
086969
114637
098101
111906
068996
065735
061600
126845
052572
121288
168379
196124
205304
045452
018306
112084
110675

NAME

ANISH BHASKAR
MRIDUL AGARWAL
RAKUMARTM

NITIN PRAJAPATI
ANSHUL SAINI
PRAJEESH A J

SAHIB KOCHHAR

M DARSHAN
PRABAHA SENGUPTA
SARAGULA SUMATH KUMAR
GAUTAM JHA
CHANDRESH TRIPATHI
SOHAM RAVAL

VIVEK RAJ

DEEPAK RATHEE
PALASH GUPTA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
AKASH SONI

P C PlYOOSH

YASH KUMAR YADAV
GAURAV SHARMA
AMAN THAKUR
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME
NAVAL ACADEMY
1 008888 SHINJAN CHAKRABORTY
2 008728 VARUN KUMAR DEEWAN
3 292648 AGRAWAL NIKHIL DINDAYALPRASAD
4 011768 ARPIT SANGWAN
5 011928 SUPREET SINGH HEERA
6 010648 MANASVI SHUKLA
7 013048 VISHVENDRA KUMAR GILL
8 152515 MALAPATI N V NAVEEN KUMAR
9 060469 RAMAN CHAUHAN
10 259752 AMAN ARORA
11 011128 MOHIT MAYANK
12 077170 SUNAND KUMAR
13 085712 PRATEEK AGARWAL
14 314674 SAROOP SASIDHARAN
15 011448 DANIEL CHABUNGBAM
16 155534 RAHUL REDDY
17 023690 AJINKYA AJAY KHER
18 008817 AMRISH DATTA
19 051387 VIVEK SINGH BHANDARI
20 308944 RAJAT JAIN
21 009848 DEEPAK BHARDWAJ
22 014479 VISHAL SAHARAN
23 060533 PARV MALIK
24 263157 T SSTPRABHAT
25 158005 NIKHIL SHUKLA
26 281620 KARTIK VIRUPAKSHI NIJAGULI
27 010008 DHRUV GUSAIN
28 228010 PRATHYUSH P
29 062975 ADITYA SHARMA
30 053120 DEEPAK KADIAN
31 184960 KUSHAGRA MAGGO
32 296529 VISHNU SNAIR
33 111347 AVINASH KUMAR VATSA
34 009528 RANJEET KUMAR
35 005871 HITESH PRASAD
36 113556 ARMAAN MALIK
37 010328 V SARUN
38 005189 PRANJAL SINGH
39 066250 PRITISH MEHTA
40 099699 GOURAYV RANJAN SINHA
41 264125 ABHINAV DHIMAN
42 071366 DIGVIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT
43 176981 JEFFREY AUGUSTINE
44 014046 DEBABRAT SAIKIA
45 054226 MORI RUSHIRAJSINH SARDARSINH
46 043924 PRABHAT HEGDE
47 030533 VARUN MALIK
48 315589 ANUBHAYV DALAL
49 069712 HIMANSHU RASTOGI

50 070288 SANCHIT PATHANIA



S.NO.

NAVAL ACADEMY

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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ROLL NO

260002
112538
203742
216578
186780
187338
111800
078610
012728
168809
157510
272490
000016
167046
253221
000136
010168
019699
259140
009208
226466
196436
115264
204156
049202
012086
117522
012126
108214
267686
256158
266505
206176
248637
285002
010439
083956
270992
096788
164049
065065
253700
182316
275133
250070
300926
070175
067168
010166
279533

NAME

PADAM SINGH KUNDU

AKHIL TYAGI

SHREY SINGH GANGYAN
SIDDHARTH RATH

AVINASH NASRANI

KARTIK DHAGAT

MUDIT SATIJA

PIYUSH TIWARI

ABHIMANYU SINGH

JERRY FELIX ANTONY
DEBASHISH CHAKRAVERTY
SACHIN MURALI

ADITYA GULERIA

ARJUN ATTRAY

TARUN NAVADIA

RAHUL THAMPAN

BHISMA SAINI

SURYAJEET SINGH

DHRUV RAJKAVI

ABHISHEK DASH

RAVINDER SINGH MOHAL
SHAGUN SHARMA

ATUL KUMAR SINGH
NICESON MARKOSE

MAYANK MALIK
LAIPHRAKPAM MARSHAL SINGH
GAUTAM KUMAR GANDHI
JYOTIRMOY BORO

AAKASH BHARDWAJ
ANANTHU SKUMAR

VIKKY KUSHWAHA

GAUTAM GOEL

HARSHANEEL DIGAMBAR CHORE
ANKIT YADAV

HARDEEP SINGH BHELA
PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH
KUNWAR LAUREN

YASHPAL SINGH

AKSHAY RANA

KUNDUR SHARATH CHANDRA
SHRINIVAS TIMMANNA LENDI
PURUSHARK SHREE JHA
SIDDHARTH M BANNUR
ANCHIT NAYAR

SAIPREET KOHLI

HARNIMAR SINGH BEHL
SACHIN HANAMAPPA NADAGADDI
PRAVEEN KUMAR

NISHANT SINGH

PRINCE ISSAC JACOB



S.NO.

NAVAL ACADEMY
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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ROLL NO

290791
012246
013063
109513
046386
128029
258594
097412
099825
077988
069546
094102
038140
291232
218150
012408
090705
060563
201166
018748
039774
046532
096245
062730
080212
072388
072199
093817
079384
113696
207700
079258
067209
060662
136314
136473
078044
058326
038496
012830
010243
197689
250656
078138
309694
167464
148987
013670
001163
107077

NAME

RACHIT KOTS

LADACHE YOGESH GIDU

R SAHIL

ATUL DHANKHAR
PRABHAKAR MISHRA
ARSALAN KHAIRUL BASHAR
RAHUL ROY

YASH SHARMA

GUBERA GANDHI RAJS
YOGESH

MOHAMMAD IMDAD ALI
PRASHANT KUMARPGITTE
ARUN VERMA

GANESH RADHAKRISHNAN
VISHNU R

LALIT THAPLIYAL
BHASKAR ROY

AMIT DEO

NAVNEET TANEJA
ASHUTOSH DIXIT
DIVYANSHU KUMAR DWIVEDI
TUSHAR SHARMA
DEVASHISH

SRIKANTH D

SASHI KUMAR
SOUMYADYOUTI BOSE
AMOM BONITHOIBA
ATAMVIR SINGH MULTANI
SASHANK KUMAR SINGH
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
ANIMESH

ASHISH SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
ISHANK SHARMA
KARTIKEYA SINGH
ADITYA BHARDWAJ
SHASHANK TIWARI
JTENDER SHARMA

B GOKUL

CHINMAY PRADEEP KORDE
DHRUV KATARIA

AABHAS SHARMA
SHASHIKANT SINGH
HRIKSHESH KANDPAL
PARAMJEET DAHIYA

JAY JOSHI

DEBASHISH PATI
AASHEEN BHANOT

AMAN YADAV

PV VISWANATHAN



S.NO.

NAVAL ACADEMY

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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ROLL NO

249579
121156
105299
063181
161075
054092
010452
063158
015925
106064
079817
129956
009048
100012
172911
058409
054615
088256
185534
041644
089024
256471
113263
155796
047272
050207
003347
012772
124489
069152
100502
203897
105336
266086
074503
267164
292626
022126
255938
014008
190772
008376
008886
078378
024653
255983
126618
042753
078618
176720

NAME

SUMITHM

PRANJAL SAXENA
ANUPAM AGARWAL
RAHUL RATHORE

MANIK MAHAJAN
PRADHUMAN SINGH RATHORE
AMIT BENIWAL

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
MRUGENDRA VINAYAK JOSHI
SAl SRI HARSHA A

BUKKE LOKESH NAIK
MOHIT YADAV

SUHAS NAMDEO WAGH
ANKIT DWIVEDI

JAIDEEP SINGH
SHIVASHISH SOLANKI
SUKSHM PANDITA

KARAN RANJT DESHMUKH
PATIL RAHUL REDDY
AGRIM SHARMA

AJAY RUHIL

AKASH DHANANJAY PATIL
GAURAV KUMAR DEB
SUDEEP ROY

YENNI UDAY KIRAN
NISHANT SHARMA

DHRUV VERMA

ASHISH RAMOLA
PALAGANI SAGAR

RAVI SUNDARAM
GURPREET SINGH
AADITYA GARGYA
AKSHAY

HARPRABH SINGH
VAYSHAK U G
PRABHAKAR JAYARAMDAS BHUSHAN
DEEPAK KAUSHIK
DESHPANDE AMEYA MILIND
SAURABH SHARMA
PRANAYJT SINGH

ABHAY DWIVEDI

ABHINAV KUMAR

PI'YUSH SUNIL DESHMUKH
ABHISHEK KUMAR

PARTH U OZA

AJAY KUMAR

SURESH GOPAL DHOTRE
GAURAV UPADHYAY
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
AMAN GUPTA
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

NAVAL ACADEMY

201 126912 NIKHIL PANT

202 267376 HARRY PR

203 011608 ABHISHEK DHAMU

204 257765 NIDHIL MOHAN

205 254068 GAURAV PATHAK

206 116538 NANDU S

207 257298 ARUN MALIK

208 266941 PAVAN KAMESH AISOLA
209 267129 JJO JAMES

210 279089 KARAN VIR SINGH

211 250207 UPANSHU MISHRA

212 002768 ADHAV PRASAD SURESH
213 018579 ASHISH DAHIYA

214 058011 JASWANT SINGH

215 056926 MAYANK SHUBHAM

216 012286 ANUJPOL DEKA

217 208182 VAISHNAYV BS

218 274833 ABHISHEK SHUKLA

219 212661 AMIT RANA

220 186246 AKSHAY KUMAR

221 257372 ANOOP MV

222 003747 SHANTAM AGARWAL
223 148649 ACHARIYA KISHORE KUNAL
224 203446 SHUBHAM SHARMA

225 202084 SWET SAGAR

226 111691 ABHISHEK SEHRAWAT
227 259922 ASHISH TRIPATHI

228 125646 R BHANU KRISHNA TEJ
229 278746 VISHNU SATHEESH

230 176915 KAUSHAL SHARMA

231 157185 RAGHAV BHATNAGAR
232 112297 PARIKSHIT SINGH RAWAT
233 017431 ABHISHEK MISHRA

234 268460 ASHISH RANJAN

235 075431 AMIT TALWARA

236 105832 DILIPKUMARM

237 120863 SHAKTI PRATAP SINGH KANWAR
238 301911 RAJVARDHAN SINGH
239 317010 NARESH KUMAR

240 010685 SAURAV KUMAR

241 030511 RAVINDRA YADAV

242 086778 MOHIT KUMAR

243 014418 AMANDIP SINGH

244 055074 KSHITIJKUMAR

245 210099 VIKAS YADAV

246 248759 RAHUL KOTHARI

247 072488 ANANDAM SARON RAJU
248 062225 SAHARSH SANDESH

249 007994 ANAND PRAKASH SHUKLA

250 299755 ABHIJTHCR



S.NO.

NAVAL ACADEMY

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
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ROLL NO

069551
069991
083911
079977
216177
269309
192004
014270
105741
064773
019784
215087
254028
004927
100945
187250
191250
054670
274810
188210
289055
271954
102198
019581
070015
056572
025638
109372
087311
274033
045931
125156
259808
065389
313289
003489
251172
024813
272568
009764
031474
192342
299589
064275
046922
079942
084462
204086
313441
214966

NAME

TEJBIR SINGH

NIKHIL YADAV

KUMAR SHIVAM

ALLANI VAJRAM

KSH SANAYAIRANGCHAN MEITEI
JOHN JOSE PALATHINGAL
ARPIT KUMAR UPADHYAY
SHAHRUKH SHAHID ALI
VINAY YADAV

AHUJA PRATIK MAHENDRA
RISHABH SHARMA

RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY
SVISHAAL

SYED ATHAR PARVEZ
ARJUN LINGAM S
THANGCHA NEISHEL

U SURANDASH SINGH
KARAN THAPA

PALLAV PARIJAT
HOLKHOLEN KHONGSAI
EMIL GEORGE SIMON
SANGHMINGTHANG SANATE
RAVISH KUMAR

NITISH KUMAR

SHIVANAND BASAPPA PATYALI
ROHIT MISHRA

NIKHIL KOTWAL

AMAN SHARMA

SHITANSHU SHEKHAR
STEPHAN JACOB GREGORY
LOHITK N

AKSHAY SHARMA

GURBAZ SINGH CHANA

RAVI SOMANAGOUDA MULIMANI
APURVA BHUSHAN
SIDHARTH CHATURVEDI
DHEERAJYADAV
ANUBHAW MISHRA

RAHUL

ABHISHEK SINGH JAMWAL
PRATEEK SINGH JADAUN
YUVRAJSINGH

P VISHNU PRASANNA
MANJEET SINGH
SURAJKUMAR TIWARI

JUBIT JESTINE

ARJUN NANDAKUMAR
GAURAV SHARMA

SAHIL AHLAWAT
DEEPANSHU SHIMALWAL



S.NO.

NAVAL ACADEMY

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
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ROLL NO

029230
009651
029677
013258
216660
063863
055406
049844
015947
303678
109209
299955
035094
100302
110620
040923
010112
185878
045969
066189
082787
170325
015308
073863
173701
220382
161957
014022
075462
117504
044473
033275
125407
008903
012209
066729
018110
207916
087503
115608
037776
008681
079338
014905
162442
012428
014028
009212
276140
077258

NAME

NITIN

KAPIL DHANKHAR
ABHINAV BHUSHAN
CRKARTHICK

RAVISH YADAV

ASHISH TYAGI
DEEPINDER SINGH
ANKUR TEOTIA

AMAN KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR SWAMI
MUKUND MISHRA
BHAWRE MAYANK RAJENDRARAO
ROHIT PANDEY

MAYANK VIRMANI
SHUVADEEP PAUL
VISHNU RAJENDRAN
VIKAS CHAUDHARY
KUNAL BANERJEE
RIPUDAMAN SINGH RATHORE
VISHWANATH GANGADHAR BELAGAVI
SURENDRA KARKI
HIMANCHAL SRIVASTAVA
PANKAJKUMAR

AKASH SATHYAN
SATENDRA PAL SINGH
SIMPU KUMAR

ADITYA CHOUDHARY
SOUMITRA SINGH
ANSHAD A A
VIKRAMJEET SINGH
ANUJKUMAR

PREETAM SHARMA
SHIVANK DIDDI

NIKHIL KUMAR NAIN
DHRUV DAGAR

NITISH KUMAR

ANKIT KUMAR SIROHI
SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH
VIKAS KAKTAN
RIPUDAMAN KATOCH
GOURAYV SINGH
ABHISHEK SHARMA
AVNISH KUMAR SINGH
AMIT VASHISHTHA
MUKUND PRATAP SINGH
GHANSHYAM DASBIRLA
MRINAL RAJMAYANK
SHANTANU NIRANJAN JOSHI
NAIR ANIRUDH SURESH
SHIVAM PANDEY



S.NO.

NAVAL ACADEMY
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
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ROLL NO

138487
250659
305447
020307
074183
040242
300632
023285
210811
002640
171949
004854
250536
075163
275367
078336
051226
005992
010355
141307
264546
024542
040252
172681
019349
115104
068418
014669
107542
014530
042856
040254
102589
163912
178821
268519
156186
295154
182120
181728
101633
267178
076725
317628
086521
021244
068542
081118
201012
084634

NAME

MRINAL SHEKHAR
RISHIKESH RAJENDRA PATIL
GAURAV BHARDWAJ
NAVEEN KUMAR

HARISH KUMARS S
KRISHUN KUMAR YADAV
AKSHAY DALAL

SUSHIL KUMAR

VIPIN GAUTAM

SANGAM PANDEY

ASHISH THAKUR

MV NV SURYA TEJA
SHREYAS SANJAY NITAVE
DELEX NAMGYAL

VIVEK RANJAN

ROHAN RAVINDRA DHUMAL
NITESH DHANKHAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
DUSHYANT SEHRAWAT
SIDDHARTH JAKHAR

SHIV KUMAR PRADHAN
SACHIN DEV S
LOKENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
BINIT KUMAR

DEBJEET SAMADDAR
JUGRAJ SINGH
KAUSHALENDER SINGH
PRASHANT SOLANKI
ROSHAN KUMAR JHA
KESHAV KUMAR

NIPUN KHAJURIA
DEEPENDRA SARASWAT
MAHENDRA SINGH
BASANT TOMAR

VISHNU K P

MIDHUN MADHUSOODANAN K
AMAN GOEL

PAUL K AUGUSTINE
PENDALWAR ROHAN RAJ
AMALRAJPNAIR
CHANDRADEEP KUMAR
SANDEEPR

DHANVEER SINGH
SUDIPTA DEB

KUNAL SAURAV

NITIN BHATT

R MOHAMED ASHIK
ABHISHEK UPADHYAY
SOURABH THAKUR

K KRISHNA THEJA



S.NO.

NAVAL ACADEMY
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
a41
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
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ROLL NO

062231
028923
146577
311946
203766
152344
064362
305570
112719
277935
193326
023527
179885
099212
044165
044095
034431
067622
036133
130881
257403
040969
041240
123564
119257
022770
007090
059544
119449
006081
038876
117056
089626
050764
226007
068996
059927
103713
011457
249232
277030
044145
102456
175247
251779
009388
116704
195534
111906
088244

NAME

DEEPAK YADAYV

NIKHIL BISHNOI

HIMANSHU SHARMA
KANDULA KIRAN KUMAR REDDY
KARTI KAY

AJAY SHEORAN

PARTH SARATHI

VARUN KUMAR

ANKIT GUPTA

RIJU KRISHNAN V R
DEBASHISH NAYAK

AJAY SEHRAWAT

MOHIT PRAJAPATI

SAURABH SINGH
JATINDERPAL SINGH SAJJAN
ATIN BISHT

SACHIN KUMAR

TEJAS DEEPAK BHAMARE
DEEPAK SINGH BIST

AMAN RAJ

MILIND

SAURABH PANDEY

UMESH VYAS

YUGAL KISHORE
MANJINDER SINGH

ROHIT SHARMA

RAJGAGAN DEEP SINGH RAWAT
DHIRENDRA PRATAP YADAV
SWAYAMBHU P RAJEBHOSALE
FARAZ KHAN

PRASHANT NAUNI

RUSHIL PUNJ

SUBARNO DAS

VAIBHAV SHORAN

MAYANK CHAWDA
SARAGULA SUMATH KUMAR
VIVEK SINGH SUMBRIA
JTESH RAGHAV

NAVDEEP CHHILLAR

BIBHU PRASAD DAS

AMLAN ACHARYA
SHUBHAM SINGH

NIRANJAN PATNAIK
ABHISHEK RAWAT

ANIKET MARUTI WANVE
ANKIT ROUSHAN

DEEPAK KUMAR

Y JYAKSHIT

PRABAHA SENGUPTA
SHUBHAM PUNDEER



S.NO.

NAVAL ACADEMY
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
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ROLL NO

051204
078663
050484
180482
108426
174235
267579
060437
024766
165376
020087
019915
000447
097818
008262
195247
288885
065735
058059
009368
021267
025658
204884
052583
052572
132004
162495
078843
004596
214738
113314
048253
050858
107492
045452
166414
014324
148277
300372
036747
018306
008897
079462
038393
072618
060631
005960
038225
040617
017211

NAME

RAJSIROHI

A KANNAN NAIR

VARUN SAXENA

JASHAN DEEP SINGH
VAIBHAV KARNAWAT
SIVA DUTTA PRADHAN
BENJAMIN PAUL C
PARAS SINGH

ASHOK CHOUDHARY
CVARUN BABU

HIJAM DEEPAK SINGHA
ABHISHEK KUMAR
NAVJOT SINGH RANDHAWA
TRIBIN THOMAS
VAIBHAV

MOTE DINESH SATYANARAYAN
PI'YUSH BHUTANI
GAUTAM JHA

RAHUL SINGH YADAV
RAHUL DEV VERMA
BRAJESH KUMAR YADAV
PARTH SAINI

RAVI PRATAP CHAND
ASWIN VIJAYAKUMAR
VIVEK RAJ

SARTHAK NIGAM
VAIBHAV KATARIA
PARDEEP SINGH THAKUR
SNEHIL SHARMA

PALLAV MOHAN
KAUSTAV DAS

CHIRAG

GIRISH DATTATRAYA BHATTA
JTENDRA SINGH

P C PlYOOSH

L ISAAC JASON

RAMAN KESARI

ELDHO BASIL JOSE
RAHUL JAYAPRAKASH
NEERAJDUTTA

YASH KUMAR YADAV
VINAYAK KUNDLIK WANKHEDE
BHARATH MURALY
MAYANK KUMAR
SREENADHU SASI KUMAR
ABHINAV CHAUDHARY
RAKUMARTM

ANISH BHASKAR

MOHIT MALIK

ROHIT KUMAR SINGH



S.NO.

NAVAL ACADEMY
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
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ROLL NO

191991
149935
069632
303194
017327
067094
114637
010196
261444
112084
265877
126845
061600
296045
168379
034510
084162
105272
060407
001817
098101
187349
137635
308688
014728
108842
191842
158361
020646
092028
014790
073703
205304
278612
260891
165713
106068
196124
251956
266335
122766
185220
056530
110675
044497
118970
317351
031563
059670
271836

NAME

AMANDEEP SINGH
VISHVENDER SINGH
SARVESH KUMAR RATHORE
YASH JJIGNESHBHAI PANDYA
SHUBHAM KUMAR
MOHD TAFZZUL

SAHIB KOCHHAR

VIVEK CHAUHAN
SAAWAN VERMA
GAURAV SHARMA
MRIDUL AGARWAL
SOHAM RAVAL
CHANDRESH TRIPATHI
AAKARSHAN AGARWAL
PALASH GUPTA

NUKUL SINGH

KARAN YADAV

JAGDEEP DHANKAR
KULDEEP TAMRAKAR
VIKASH DHAKA

M DARSHAN

ANKUSH SHARMA
AKSHOBHYA SHAH
SYAM P

TRIPATPREET SINGH
ANSHUL SAINI

AJAY KUMAR

PRAKHAR MAHESHWARI
ANKIT SHARMA

ANOOP CHANDRAN
VISHAL SHARMA

VINAY SUNDER

AKASH SONI

AKHIL UNNIKRISHNAN
DARSHAN PAWAR
SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN
SANDEEP KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
SHUBHAM BISHT

NITIN SHARMA

JTHIN RAJEEV

PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
SURAJFARTYAL

AMAN THAKUR
SANDEEP KARKI

SACHIN PANWAR
SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA
ARPIT GUPTA

MOHIT YADAV

ASHISH MEHTA
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME
NAVAL ACADEMY
551 266720 NITIN PRAJAPATI
552 038133 PARMANDER YADAV
553 213301 AMAN
554 080592 VISHAL KATOCH
555 040528 ALOK NEGI
556 020323 Y OGESH JOSHI
557 122717 ANKIT ARYA
558 121288 DEEPAK RATHEE
CONCLUDED
UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NEW DELHI - 110 069 - 23rd November, 2011/Agrahayana 2, Saka 1933.

Disclaimer

The contents of this result are informatory in nature. Candidates are advised to refer to the notice

published in 'Employment News'




